DEPARTING STOP

MOOH d3d Ol

Kline South
SOUTHBOUND

Gahagan
SOUTHBOUND

Triangle
SOUTHBOUND
Red Hook
Village Hall
SOUTHBOUND

UBS
SOUTHBOUND

ayvda ol

Hannaford
NORTHBOUND

UBS
NORTHBOUND
Red Hook
MHVFCU
NORTHBOUND

Triangle
NORTHBOUND

Gahagan
NORTHBOUND

IMOAIL OL

Kline North
NORTHBOUND

Robbins
NORTHBOUND

Fisher Center
NORTHBOUND

Tivoli Monument
NORTHBOUND

advda ol

Tivoli Pine
Street
SOUTHBOUND

Tivoli Monument
SOUTHBOUND

Fisher Center
SOUTHBOUND

Robbins
SOUTHBOUND
Resnick Family
Gate House
SOUTHBOUND

BARD-TIVOLI-RED HOOK SHUTTLE SUMMER 2025

TUESDAY, May 27 - Thursday, Aug 28

DAILY: 7:50 AM - 12:00 AM

**NO SERVICE** Driver Breaks. 10:15-10:30 AM | 12:00-1:00 PM | 4:00-5:00 PM | 9:00-10:00 PM

AM

NV 0S:Z SNID39 JJIAA3IS

7:50

:52

:56

:57

:58

AM

8:00

:01

:02

8:10

8:11

8:13

8:15

21

22

8:25

26

:26

:30

8:35

:36

40

41

42

NO SERVICE: MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 26

AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
8:45 9:30 10:15 10:30 11:15 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00
46 :31 :31 116 :01 :01 :01 :01 :01 :01 :01
A7 :32 :32 17 :02 :02 :02 :02 :02 :02 :02
8:55 9:40 10:40 11:25 :10 :10 :10 110 110 110 110
8:56 9:41 10:41  11:26 11 11 11 11 11 11 1

No Service No Service 26 26 26 126 :26 26 126
8:58 943 CZ) 10:43 11:28 % :28 28 28 =z 28 :28 :28 28
wn w 8
9:00 9:45 % 10:45 11:30 % :30 :30 :30 m :30 :30 :30 :30
< < 2
:06 51 @) 51 :36 (@) :38 :38 :38 5 :38 :38 :38 :38
m m
N L m
:07 52 = :52 137 N :39 :39 :39 A :39 :39 :39 :39
- Py o
(@) o o
9:10 9:55 > 10:55 11:40 s :40 :40 :40 Y 140 140 :40 140
< = <
1 1 1
M :56 oy :56 41 RN 42 42 42 an 42 42 42 42
Q .. o
W = S
M :56 — :56 41 v 42 42 42 U 42 42 42 42
> = =
<
15 10:00 11:00 45 48 48 48 48 48 48 148
9:20 10:05 11:05 11:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50
21 :06 :06 :52 :52 52 :52 :52 :52 :52 :52
25 110 110 :56 :56 :56 :56 :56 :56 :56 :56
:26 1 el 57 57 57 57 57 :57 :57 57
27 12 12 :58 :58 :58 :58 :58 :58 :58 :58

PM

9:00

Nd 00:0} - Nd 00:6 30INd3S ON

PM

10:00

:01

:02

10

11

26

:28

:30

:38

:39

140

42

42

48

10:50

:52

:56

:57

:58

PM

11:00

:01

:02

110

11

:26

:28

:30

:38

:39

140

42

42

=
o]

11:50

:52

:56

:57

:58

AM

12:00

Zl ©® SAN3 IJIAN3S

WY 00

SUN, MON, TUE, WED, THU, FRI, SAT: 7:50 AM - 12:00 AM

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE @ 845-758-7625

EMAIL: transportation@bard.edu, or visit our office, Room 107 in the Physical Plant; Mon - Fri. 9:00am - 5:00 pm

https://blogs.bard.edu/transportation

Use Dutchess County Transit Route C Bus Free With Your Bard ID




