## **BARD-TIVOLI-RED HOOK SHUTTLE SUMMER 2025**

TUESDAY, May 27 - Thursday, Aug 28

DAILY: 7:50 AM - 12:00 AM

\*\*NO SERVICE\*\* Driver Breaks. 10:15-10:30 AM | 12:00-1:00 PM | 4:00-5:00 PM | 9:00-10:00 PM

NO SERVICE: MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 26

DEPARTING STOP		AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	AM
TO RED HOOK	Kline South SOUTHBOUND	8:00 :01 :02 8:10 SERVICE BEGINS 7:50 8:13 S15 21 22 8:25 :26 :26 :26 :30 7:50 8:35	8:00	8:45	9:30	10:15	10:30	11:15	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00	6:00	7:00	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00
	Gahagan SOUTHBOUND		:01	:46	:31	NO SERVICE 10:15 AM - 10:30 AM	:31	:16	NO SERVICE 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	:01	:01	:01		:01	:01	:01	:01	NO SERVICE 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM	:01	:01	SERVICE ENDS @ 12:00 AM
	Triangle SOUTHBOUND		:02	:47	:32		:32	:17		:02	:02	:02	NO SERVICI	:02	:02	:02	:02		:02	:02	
	Red Hook Village Hall SOUTHBOUND		8:10	8:55	9:40		10:40	11:25		:10	:10	:10		:10	:10	:10	:10		:10	:10	
	UBS SOUTHBOUND		8:11	8:56	9:41		10:41	11:26		:11	:11	:11		:11	:11	:11	:11		:11	:11	
TO BARD	Hannaford NORTHBOUND		N	o Servi	ce		No Se	ervice		:26	:26	:26		:26	:26	:26	:26		:26	:26	
	UBS NORTHBOUND		8:13	8:58	9:43		10:43	11:28		:28	:28	:28		:28	:28	:28	:28		:28	:28	
	Red Hook MHVFCU NORTHBOUND		8:15	9:00	9:45		10:45	11:30		:30	:30	:30		:30	:30	:30	:30		:30	:30	
	Triangle NORTHBOUND		:21	:06	:51		:51	:36		:38	:38	:38		:38	:38	:38	:38		:38	:38	
	Gahagan NORTHBOUND		:22	:07	:52		:52	:37		:39	:39	:39	E 4:00	:39	:39	:39	:39		:39	:39	
TO TIVOLI	Kline North NORTHBOUND		8:25	9:10	9:55		10:55	11:40		:40	:40	:40	0 PM - 5:00 PM	:40	:40	:40	:40		:40	:40	
	Robbins NORTHBOUND		:26	:11	:56		:56	:41		:42	:42	:42		:42	:42	:42	:42		:42	:42	
	Fisher Center NORTHBOUND		:26	:11	:56		:56	:41		:42	:42	:42		:42	:42	:42	:42		:42	:42	
	Tivoli Monument NORTHBOUND		:30	:15	10:00		11:00	:45		:48	:48	:48		:48	:48	:48	:48		:48	:48	
TO BARD	Tivoli Pine Street SOUTHBOUND		9:20	10:05		11:05	11:50		1:50	2:50	3:50		5:50	6:50	7:50	8:50		10:50	11:50	_	
	Tivoli Monument SOUTHBOUND		:36	:21	:06		:06	:52		:52	:52	:52		:52	:52	:52	:52		:52	:52	
	Fisher Center SOUTHBOUND	:56	:56 :40	:25	:10		:10	:56		:56	:56	:56		:56	:56	:56	:56		:56	:56	
	Robbins SOUTHBOUND Resnick Family	:57	:41	:26	:11		:11	:57		:57	:57	:57		:57	:57	:57	:57		:57	:57	
	Gate House SOUTHBOUND	:58	:42	:27	:12		:12	:58		:58	:58	:58		:58	:58	:58	:58		:58	:58	

SUN, MON, TUE, WED, THU, FRI, SAT: 7:50 AM - 12:00 AM

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE @ 845-758-7625

EMAIL: transportation@bard.edu, or visit our office, Room 107 in the Physical Plant; Mon - Fri. 9:00am - 5:00 pm - 2:00 pm - 2:00 pm - 2:00 pm - 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm -

https://blogs.bard.edu/transportation

Use Dutchess County Transit Route C Bus Free With Your Bard ID

